Position

Department Chair, Teaching

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Department Chair,
Instructor, Instructor,
Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Academic Senate
Officer, Instr (Special
Assignment), Instructor

Academic Senate
Officer, Instr (Special
Assignment) (SFP),
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instr (Special
Assignment),
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

Total Wages

$165,960

$164,883

$161,446

$156,998

$155,237

$152,272

$133,215

$125,650

$109,406

$68,208

$63,694

$61,387

$52,373

$48,665

$47,745

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,343

$40,674

$50,244

$45,690

$51,752

$49,748

$48,030

$45,378

$29,072

$2,728

$16,059

$10,212

$7,773

$1,947

$13,046



Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

LAPC Psychology

$47,745

$46,348

$40,925

$40,925

$38,651

$30,537

$27,283

$27,283

$19,099

$19,099

$13,641

$5,847

$7,944

$0

$6,843

$6,843

$6,437

$5,063

$1,091

$0

$764

$764

$546

$955



