Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Department Chair, Teaching	Department Chair, Instructor, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$165,960	\$46,343
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$164,883	\$40,674
Instructor, Adjunct	Academic Senate Officer, Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$161,446	\$50,244
Instructor	Academic Senate Officer, Instr (Special Assignment) (SFP), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$156,998	\$45,690
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$155,237	\$51,752
Instructor	Instr (Special Assignment), Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$152,272	\$49,748
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$133,215	\$48,030
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$125,650	\$45,378
Instructor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$109,406	\$29,072
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$68,208	\$2,728
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$63,694	\$16,059
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$61,387	\$10,212
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$52,373	\$7,773
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$48,665	\$1,947
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$47,745	\$13,046

Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$47,745	\$7,944
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$46,348	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$40,925	\$6,843
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$40,925	\$6,843
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$38,651	\$6,437
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$30,537	\$5,063
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$27,283	\$1,091
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$27,283	\$0
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$19,099	\$764
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$19,099	\$764
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$13,641	\$546
Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Psychology	\$5,847	\$955